
Direction: Berwick St John

33 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

29 bus Time Schedule
Berwick St John Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 17:45

Tuesday 17:45

Wednesday 17:45

Thursday 17:45

Friday 17:45

Saturday Not Operational

29 bus Info
Direction: Berwick St John
Stops: 33
Trip Duration: 58 min
Line Summary:

The 29 bus line (Salisbury - Broad Chalke - Ludwell - Shaftsbury) has 4 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Berwick St John: 17:45(2) Broad Chalke: 07:10(3) Salisbury: 07:15 - 17:40(4) Shaftesbury: 07:40 - 16:20
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 29 bus station near you and find out when is the next 29 bus arriving.

29 bus time schedule & line map

Salisbury - Broad Chalke - Ludwell - Shaftsbury Get The App29

Blue Boar Row, Salisbury

Brown Street, Salisbury

St Osmunds School, Salisbury

New Bridge Road, Salisbury

Bp Garage, Salisbury

Longhill Drive, Salisbury

Viking Way, Salisbury

Rowbarrow, Salisbury

Oak Tree Field, Odstock

District Hospital, Salisbury

District Hospital, Salisbury

District Hospital, Salisbury

District Hospital, Salisbury

Cross Roads, Odstock

Crossways Shelter, Homington

Shutts Lane, Coombe Bissett

Fox And Goose, Coombe Bissett

Manor Farm, Stratford Tony

Wilton Turn, Bishopstone

Council Houses, Bishopstone

The Old School, Bishopstone

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/29/28796840/4695667/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833697-28796840&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Salisbury%20-%20Broad%20Chalke%20-%20Ludwell%20-%20Shaftsbury
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DSouth%2520West&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833697-28796840&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2106&af_sub7=2106&deep_link_sub1=2106&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D28796840%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D28796840%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_29_Salisbury%20-%20Broad%20Chalke%20-%20Ludwell%20-%20Shaftsbury_South%20West_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_29_Salisbury%20-%20Broad%20Chalke%20-%20Ludwell%20-%20Shaftsbury_South%20West_View


Direction: Broad Chalke

10 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

29 bus Time Schedule
Broad Chalke Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:10

Tuesday 07:10

Wednesday 07:10

Thursday 07:10

Friday 07:10

Saturday Not Operational

29 bus Info
Direction: Broad Chalke
Stops: 10
Trip Duration: 26 min
Line Summary:

White Hart, Bishopstone

Knighton Turn, Stoke Farthing

The Queens Head, Broad Chalke

C Of E First School, Broad Chalke

Knapp Hill, Broad Chalke

Hollybank, Bowerchalke

Holy Triniy Church, Bowerchalke

Quidham Street, Bowerchalke

Horseshoe, Ebbesbourne Wake

West End, Ebbesbourne Wake

Crown Inn Crossroads, Alvediston

Talbot Inn, Berwick St John

Talbot Inn, Berwick St John

Crown Inn Crossroads, Alvediston

West End, Ebbesbourne Wake

Horseshoe, Ebbesbourne Wake

Quidham Street, Bowerchalke

Holy Triniy Church, Bowerchalke

Hollybank, Bowerchalke

Knapp Hill, Broad Chalke

C Of E First School, Broad Chalke

The Queens Head, Broad Chalke

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/29/28796840/4695667/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833697-28796840&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Salisbury%20-%20Broad%20Chalke%20-%20Ludwell%20-%20Shaftsbury
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/29/28796840/4842951/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833697-28796840&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Salisbury%20-%20Broad%20Chalke%20-%20Ludwell%20-%20Shaftsbury


Direction: Salisbury

57 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

29 bus Time Schedule
Salisbury Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:15 - 17:40

Tuesday 07:15 - 17:40

Wednesday 07:15 - 17:40

Thursday 07:15 - 17:40

Friday 07:15 - 17:40

Saturday 07:41 - 17:40

29 bus Info
Direction: Salisbury
Stops: 57
Trip Duration: 92 min
Line Summary:

The Town Hall, Shaftesbury

Chubbs House, Shaftesbury

Health Centre, St James

Linden Park, St James

Fairlane, Shaftesbury

Nettlecombe, Shaftesbury

St. Edwards Close, Shaftesbury

Lane Side, Shaftesbury

Springfield Close, Ivy Cross

Blackmore Road, Ivy Cross

Hill Farm, Ivy Cross

Homefield, Ivy Cross

Grosvenor Road, Shaftesbury

Ivy Cross Garage, Shaftesbury

John Shoobridge Court, Ivy Cross

The Town Hall, Shaftesbury

Chubbs House, Shaftesbury

Health Centre, St James

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/29/28796840/4842951/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833697-28796840&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Salisbury%20-%20Broad%20Chalke%20-%20Ludwell%20-%20Shaftsbury
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/29/28796840/4696204/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833697-28796840&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Salisbury%20-%20Broad%20Chalke%20-%20Ludwell%20-%20Shaftsbury


Pix Mead Gardens, St James

St Johns Church, Donhead St Mary

Grove Arms, Charlton

Birdbush, Ludwell

Whitesand Cross, Donhead St Andrew

Talbot Inn, Berwick St John

Crown Inn Crossroads, Alvediston

West End, Ebbesbourne Wake

Horseshoe, Ebbesbourne Wake

Quidham Street, Bowerchalke

Holy Triniy Church, Bowerchalke

Hollybank, Bowerchalke

Knapp Hill, Broad Chalke

C Of E First School, Broad Chalke

The Queens Head, Broad Chalke

Knighton Turn, Stoke Farthing

White Hart, Bishopstone

The Old School, Bishopstone

Council Houses, Bishopstone

Wilton Turn, Bishopstone

Manor Farm, Stratford Tony

Fox And Goose, Coombe Bissett

Shutts Lane, Coombe Bissett

Crossways Shelter, Homington

Cross Roads, Odstock

District Hospital, Salisbury

District Hospital, Salisbury

District Hospital, Salisbury

Oak Tree Field, Odstock

Rowbarrow, Salisbury

Viking Way, Salisbury

Longhill Drive, Salisbury

Rowbarrow, Salisbury

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/29/28796840/4696204/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833697-28796840&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Salisbury%20-%20Broad%20Chalke%20-%20Ludwell%20-%20Shaftsbury


Direction: Shaftesbury

57 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

29 bus Time Schedule
Shaftesbury Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:40 - 16:20

Tuesday 07:40 - 16:20

Wednesday 07:40 - 16:20

Thursday 07:40 - 16:20

Friday 07:40 - 16:20

Saturday 08:55 - 17:45

29 bus Info
Direction: Shaftesbury
Stops: 57
Trip Duration: 88 min
Line Summary:

Bp Garage, Salisbury

New Bridge Road, Salisbury

St Osmunds School, Salisbury

Catherine Street, Salisbury

New Canal, Salisbury

Blue Boar Row, Salisbury

Blue Boar Row, Salisbury

Brown Street, Salisbury

St Osmunds School, Salisbury

New Bridge Road, Salisbury

Bp Garage, Salisbury

Longhill Drive, Salisbury

Viking Way, Salisbury

Rowbarrow, Salisbury

Oak Tree Field, Odstock

District Hospital, Salisbury

District Hospital, Salisbury

District Hospital, Salisbury

District Hospital, Salisbury

Cross Roads, Odstock

Crossways Shelter, Homington

Shutts Lane, Coombe Bissett

Fox And Goose, Coombe Bissett

Manor Farm, Stratford Tony

Wilton Turn, Bishopstone

Council Houses, Bishopstone

The Old School, Bishopstone

White Hart, Bishopstone

Knighton Turn, Stoke Farthing

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/29/28796840/4694331/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833697-28796840&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Salisbury%20-%20Broad%20Chalke%20-%20Ludwell%20-%20Shaftsbury
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/29/28796840/4694331/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833697-28796840&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Salisbury%20-%20Broad%20Chalke%20-%20Ludwell%20-%20Shaftsbury


The Queens Head, Broad Chalke

C Of E First School, Broad Chalke

Knapp Hill, Broad Chalke

Hollybank, Bowerchalke

Holy Triniy Church, Bowerchalke

Quidham Street, Bowerchalke

Horseshoe, Ebbesbourne Wake

West End, Ebbesbourne Wake

Crown Inn Crossroads, Alvediston

Talbot Inn, Berwick St John

Whitesand Cross, Donhead St Andrew

Birdbush, Ludwell

Grove Arms, Charlton

St Johns Church, Donhead St Mary

Half Moon Inn, St James

Linden Park, St James

Wincombe Lane, Ivy Cross

John Shoobridge Court, Ivy Cross

The Town Hall, Shaftesbury

Chubbs House, Shaftesbury

Health Centre, St James

Linden Park, St James

Fairlane, Shaftesbury

Nettlecombe, Shaftesbury

St. Edwards Close, Shaftesbury

Lane Side, Shaftesbury

Springfield Close, Ivy Cross

Blackmore Road, Ivy Cross

Hill Farm, Ivy Cross

Homefield, Ivy Cross

Grosvenor Road, Shaftesbury

Ivy Cross Garage, Shaftesbury

John Shoobridge Court, Ivy Cross



29 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in South
West.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

The Town Hall, Shaftesbury
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https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/29/28796840/4695667/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833697-28796840&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Salisbury%20-%20Broad%20Chalke%20-%20Ludwell%20-%20Shaftsbury
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DSouth%2520West&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833697-28796840&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2106&af_sub7=2106&deep_link_sub1=2106&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D28796840%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D28796840%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_29_Salisbury%20-%20Broad%20Chalke%20-%20Ludwell%20-%20Shaftsbury_South%20West_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_29_Salisbury%20-%20Broad%20Chalke%20-%20Ludwell%20-%20Shaftsbury_South%20West_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Salisbury%20-%20Broad%20Chalke%20-%20Ludwell%20-%20Shaftsbury
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Salisbury%20-%20Broad%20Chalke%20-%20Ludwell%20-%20Shaftsbury
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Salisbury%20-%20Broad%20Chalke%20-%20Ludwell%20-%20Shaftsbury
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Salisbury%20-%20Broad%20Chalke%20-%20Ludwell%20-%20Shaftsbury&lang=en

